(Allegato A)

COMUNE DI GERGEI (SU)

RENDICONTAZIONE ORE OPERATORE

(Cognome e Nome del Lavoratore)

Utente:

(Cognome e Nome )

MESE DI
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ALLE
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FIRMA UTENTE

FIRMA OPERATORE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ORE TOTALI

FIRMA UTENTE

FIRMA OPERATORE




